APPENDIX 1

Breakdown of works 2009/10 and 2008/9 by utility company and by works classification.

2009710
Works Promoter (Utility)

Veolia Water

National Grid Gas

Scottish and Southern Electric
BT

Virgin Media

Others

TOTAL:

2008/9
Works Promoter (Utility)

Veolia Water

National Grid Gas

Scottish and Southern Electric
BT

Virgin Media

Others

TOTAL:

No. of Works Completed

4,840
964
715
856
3,385
865

11,625

No. of Works Completed

5,969
844
533
675
1,617
1,403

11,041

2009/10
Works Category

Major
Standard
Minor
Immediate
Emergency

2008/9
Works Category

Major
Standard
Minor
Immediate
Emergency

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

No. of Works Completed

401
850
7,720
2,082
572

11,625

No. of Works Completed

297
932
7,466
1,827
519

11,041




