APPENDIX 1 Breakdown of works 2009/10 and 2008/9 by utility company and by works classification.

2009/10		2009/10		
Works Promoter (Utility)	No. of Works Completed	Works Category		No. of Works Completed
Veolia Water	4,840	Major		401
National Grid Gas	964	Standard		850
Scottish and Southern Electric	715	Minor		7,720
BT	856	Immediate		2,082
Virgin Media	3,385	Emergency		572
Others	865			
TOTAL:	11,625	Т	OTAL:	11,625
		2008/9		
2008/9		Works Category		No. of Works Completed
Works Promoter (Utility)	No. of Works Completed	Works outegory		ivo. or works completed
works Fromotor (othicy)	No. of Works completed	Major		297
Veolia Water	5,969	Standard		932
National Grid Gas	844	Minor		7,466
Scottish and Southern Electric	533	Immediate		1,827
BT	675	Emergency		519
Virgin Media	1,617	Linergency		317
Others	1,403			
Officia	1,403			
TOTAL:	11,041	TO	OTAL:	11,041